
Acct #	 _______________

Date:	 _______________

Time:	 _______________

PO #	 _______________

Ship via:	 _______________

Placed by:	_______________

Special Instructions:______ 		

_______________________ 		

_______________________

Lambert Book House, Inc.
4139 Parkway Drive

Florence, Alabama 35630
1-800-551-8511

Bill To:	 ______________________________________________________

Ship To:	______________________________________________________

Name:	 ______________________________________________

Address:	______________________________________________

City:	_ ___________________	 State:_________ 	Zip:__________ 	

Quantity Name of Item Code Price

BACK TO THE BIBLE CORRESPONDENCE COURSE:

INDIVIDUAL LESSONS: (Only sold in dozens)

____________ sets

____________ sets

____________ doz

____________ doz

____________ doz

____________ doz

____________ doz

____________ doz

____________ doz

____________ doz

_____________ ea

____________ pkg

Complete Set (8 lessons) 1-99 sets

Complete Set (8 lessons) 100+ sets

#1 The Patriarchal Age

#2 The Mosaic Age

#3 The Christian Age

#4 When, Where and Why the Church Began

#5 What Must I Do To Be Saved?

#6 Church Organization

#7 The Importance of Worship

#8 The Importance of Christian Living

Grading Key

Completion Certificates (Pkg. of 25)

90200

90200

90201

90202

90203

90204

90205

90206

90207

90208

902010

902012

$3.20/set

$2.90/set

$4.80/doz

$.50/each

$7.50/pkg
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