Date: Time: PO #	### ##################################	Lambert Book House, Inc. 4139 Parkway Drive Florence, Alabama 35630 1-800-551-8511 Bill To: Ship To: Name: Address:		
	City:			
Quantity	Name of Item	Code	Price	
sets	Complete Set (8 lessons) 1-99 sets	90200	\$3.20/set	
sets	Complete Set (8 lessons) 100+ sets	90200	\$2.90/set	
NDIVIDUAL LE	ESSONS: (Only sold in dozens)			
doz	#1 The Patriarchal Age	90201	\$4.80/doz	
doz	#2 The Mosaic Age	90202	и	
doz	#3 The Christian Age	90203	и	
doz	#4 When, Where and Why the Church Began	90204	и	
doz	#5 What Must I Do To Be Saved?	90205	и	
doz	#6 Church Organization	90206	и	
doz	#7 The Importance of Worship	90207	и	
doz	#8 The Importance of Christian Living	90208	u	
ea	Grading Key	902010	\$.50/each	

pkg

Completion Certificates (Pkg. of 25)

\$7.50/pkg

902012